OZZWR1 65

Discover the OZZ WRL1 65 reversing light with integrated warning light. The lamp is ECE R23 approved as a reversing light, and the
integrated warning light is certified according to ECE R65 class 1 & 2. The reversing light, combined with the powerful integrated

warning light, enhances your vehicle's safety in all situations.

Designed to harmonize with OZZ's other lighting range, the OZZ WR1 65 has a modern aesthetic that complements your vehicle.
With 2700 lumens and 1 lux at a range of 65 meters, it guarantees excellent rear visibility. Moreover, 0ZZ WR1 65 is equipped with
adjustable mounts for easy installation, making it an optimal choice for all types of vehicles. The certifications for this product include

ECE R10, R148 (R23), and R65 Class 1 and 2. It also comes with a 3-year functional warranty.

Art.no.

Lamp type

Diodes

Voltage

Actual effect 12V
Actual effect 24V
Nominal currentat12V
Nominal current at 24V
Theoretical lumen (Lm)
Actual lumen

1llux@

Kelvin (K)

IP-class

Beam pattern

Position light

Warning light
Connection

Cable lenght (mm)
Material chassi, lens
Lenght, depth, height (mm)
Operating temperature
E-mark approval

EMC

Weight (kg)

Warranty

88501

LED

4 pcs

10-32V DC

36W

36 W

3A

15A

3600

2700

65m

5000

IP68/69K

Flood

No

Yes, amber

4-pin DT

800

aluminum, polycarbonate
164, 70/74,45/60
-40 - +60°C
R148 (R23), R65 Class 1 and 2
ECE R10

0,56

3years

metres (m)

30m,
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